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výsledková listina

MČR ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x C1 muži 27.08.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 057047 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan 70 DS 1 Pardub. 58.09     58.09     
057005 RUFFER Matěj 99 MT Pardub. 59.99     
057071 ROLENC Ondřej 91

2 024012 HALEŠ Antonín 92 MT Č.Kruml. 58.19     58.19     
024001 NOVOSAD Lukáš 76 3 Č.Kruml. 1:00.71   
024003 ŠVADLENA Martin 87

3 024006 KLÍMA Jan 98 DS 1 Č.Kruml. 59.17     59.17     
024043 NOVÁK Martin 91 1 Č.Kruml. 1:00.36   
024031 JIRKA David 85

4 116073 PATÁK Jan 97 U23 3 Litovel 1:09.94   1:01.47   
116009 HOŘÍNEK Jaroslav 63 U23 1 Litovel 1:01.47   
116049 ŠOTOLA Karel 97

5 024015 SKOŘEPA Vojtěch 99 DS 1 Č.Kruml. 1:12.56   1:12.56   
024006 KLÍMA Jan 98 DS 3 Č.Kruml. 1:12.66   
024055 MAREŠ Jakub 03 ZS

6 119139 KRATOCHVÍL Martin 03 ZS Olomouc 1:43.22   1:27.24   
119094 RUDORFER Martin 03 ZS Olomouc 1:27.24   
119159 JANÚ Filip 02 ZS
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MČR ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x K1 ženy 27.08.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 DS MT Č.Kruml. 1:01.38   59.08     
024034 PALOUDOVÁ Karolína 00 DM 1 Č.Kruml. 59.08     
024063 MAŠÍNOVÁ Marie 97 U23

2 116081 DIMOVOVÁ Viktorie 00 DM 1 Litovel 1:01.02   1:01.02   
116082 DIMOVOVÁ Barbora 00 DM MT Litovel 1:16.24   
116072 ČAPÁKOVÁ Eliška 95 U23

3 119090 HRICOVÁ Klára 99 DS 2 Olomouc 1:05.98   1:03.79   
119053 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS 1 Olomouc 1:03.79   
119019 HALAŠKOVÁ Petra 74

4 119158 HRICOVÁ Adéla 99 DS 3 Olomouc 1:16.68   1:16.68   
119157 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie 03 ZS Olomouc DNS       
119145 HEINZOVÁ Bára 03 ZS

5 024024 NOVOSADOVÁ Kristina 04 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 1:27.24   1:22.62   
024059 KLEINOVÁ Štěpánka 05 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 1:22.62   
024009 HLAVNIČKOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS
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MČR ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x K1 muži 27.08.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119140 HRIC Filip 93 U23 1 Olomouc 55.60     55.60     
119002 NEUBERT Adam 97 U23 1 Olomouc 57.03     
119040 KRATOCHVÍL Petr 71

2 060040 KOBLÍŽEK Daniel 00 DM 2 Trutnov 59.75     57.64     
060055 VESELÝ František 00 DM 2 Trutnov 57.64     
060030 MAREK Aleš 78

3 012048 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Dominika 02 ZS 2 Dukla B. 1:08.38   59.28     
012016 KRČ Ladislav 99 DS Dukla B. 59.28     
012010 MRÚZEK David 76

4 119159 JANÚ Filip 02 ZS 3 Olomouc 1:06.89   1:06.89   
119094 RUDORFER Martin 03 ZS 2 Olomouc 1:11.12   
119143 HALA Jiří 02 ZS

5 064042 VENIGER Jan 00 DM 2 Vys.Mýto 1:07.08   1:07.08   
064002 HRNČÍŘ Jakub 01 DM 3 Vys.Mýto 1:23.86   
064003 HRNČÍŘ Vojtěch 01 DM

6 049018 KYZLÍK Milan 99 DS 2 Roudnice 1:07.09   1:07.09   
049019 KLEMENT Maxim 01 DM Roudnice 1:21.92   
049044 LERCH Eduard 02 ZS

7 119011 KUBÚ Petr 76 DM 1 Olomouc 1:13.10   1:13.10   
119116 GABRLÍK Tomáš 00 DM 3 Olomouc 1:13.32   
119086 LÁTAL Filip 01

8 133058 KOŠÍK Michal 95 U23 2 SKVeselí 1:28.44   1:27.50   
133047 KOŠÍKOVÁ Denisa 02 ZS 2 SKVeselí 1:27.50   
133063 IVÁNEK Roman 02 ZS

9 024053 KLEIN Pavel 01 DM 2 Č.Kruml. 2:13.43   2:13.43   
024030 PLACHTOVÁ Alexandra 98 DS 3 Č.Kruml. DNF       
024052 MANOVÁ Štěpánka 99 DS
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MČR ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x C2 muži 27.08.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 024012 HALEŠ Antonín 92 DS 1 Č.Kruml. 57.48     57.48     
024043 NOVÁK Martin 91 1 Č.Kruml. 1:01.34   
024031 JIRKA David 85 3 Č.Kruml.
024003 87 3 Č.Kruml.
024015 99 Č.Kruml.
024001 76

2 057047 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan 70 DS 1 Pardub. 1:00.11   59.81     
057069 KEJKLÍČEK Tomáš 80 U23 2 Pardub. 59.81     
057005 RUFFER Matěj 99 1 L.Žatec
052028 94 1 Pardub.
057071 91 Pardub.
057074 91

3 103034 REŽŇÁK Ladislav 66 U23 1 KK Brno 1:12.93   1:12.93   
116072 ČAPÁKOVÁ Eliška 95 ZM 1 Litovel 1:13.32   
116094 PAPULA Jan 05 U23 Litovel
116009 63 ZS Litovel
116049 97 Litovel
116088 03
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MČR ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x C1 ženy 27.08.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 DS MT Č.Kruml. 1:11.54   1:11.54   
024034 PALOUDOVÁ Karolína 00 DM 2 Č.Kruml.           
024063 MAŠÍNOVÁ Marie 97 U23

2 119053 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS 3 Olomouc 1:21.19   1:21.19   
119157 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie 03 ZS Olomouc           
119064 KNEBLOVÁ Klára 05 ZM Olomouc
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